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262
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272
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214
275
216
277
218
279
280
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CAFI &
O4%FI| F &
CARAE
c4F| FRE
4R AE
04 A&
OARI A&
4RI AE
043 &
04FI 1%
04F| A&
043 FASE
045 FRE
o4FI S
4% A
4TS
045 5
4% A&
047 RE
O4%| R
04F| &
04F| A&
04|
04K AFE
04F &
045 AHE
D4R AE
04H| AE
045 FHE
04¥1 A
D4R AE
04FIRAE
041 RS
04FIAE
041 AH
O4FIFHE
04 RS
04FI S
4RI
04HEHE
C4FIRA
04FIRAH
C4RRH
O4FI A
04X &
CAM FBHE
C4F| &
C4F| FAE
04F &
04F|
04F| A&
OARM A
04| &
04F| AE
047 A&
O4FIRIE
04| A
04FI A
04FI A
O4FI A HE
04F|AH
O4F A
04T &
04FI S
4R &
04| A&
04| FA#&
04 HE
04T AE
AP AE
04T AH
04F| A&
C4¥IFAH
4RI AH

TOh
FDih
Otk
01t
i
FDih
Otk
0t
0t
FDit
T Dt
Dt
T DAt
Dt
F Dt
Dt
ZToith
£t
Kol
D
Dt
O
Koy i
Otk
D
gadt
T
DA
T 0L
Dl
Ehih
Dt
T Db
Dt
FOf
Dl
TOfh
Dt
FOih
D
FDith
Mt
FDith
D
T Dt
Dt
T Dtk
0t
T Dtk
F Dtk
itk
D
Dt
Dl
F Dt
EDith
D
Dt
D
£Dith
Z Dt
Dt
DAt
D ith
EDAth
0t
F0fiL
D
D
FDith
Ml
EDith
Dt
ZDith

0.95
022
0.70
0.34
0.85
017
0.02
0.27
025
042
0.40
0.18
0.02
0.27
0.1
012
0.08
0.64
0.05
0.50
0.00
033
024
(.03
013
0.66
0.01
016
008
0.30
1.07
0.20
003
003
0.37
0.24
0.34
0.34
0.09
0.95
0.08
0.99
0.22
0.17
0.14
0.23
0.25
0.03
0.14
0.36
0.1
0.27
0.26
0.61
0.53
013
0.06
0.64
0.49
012
0.19
0.07
0.44
0.78
0.09
0.72
0.29
0.39
0.05
0.06
0.02
0.63
0.1
0.20
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FDfth
D1t
Dt
Dt
FDity
FDith
Dt
D1t
FDith
F0ith
£Dith
Dt
FD i
Kol
D ith
D
Z0fth
s
DAtk
TOin
DAl
i
Dl
yail
F Dt
FDth
D
Dt
Dt
T Dih
Dih
T Dith
Dt
T Dt
Dtk
T Ofth
Dk
T Dt
T Dh
T 0fh
F Dtk
Otk
D
Ok
Dt
Dt
FDit
D1t
FDit
FOith
Dt
FDith
DAt
0Dt
D
DAt
Dt
oy i
T OAth
£k
DA
g
D
D
D1
T O
Dl
Witk
Dtk
xqod it
O fh
kol i
Otk
Dt

0.05
0.22
0.70
0.34
0.85
0.17
0.02
0.27
0.25
0.42
0.40
0.18
0.02
0.27
0.1
012
0.08
0.64
0.05
0.50
0.00
0.33
0.24
0.03
0.13
0.66
0.01
016
0.08
0.30
1.07
0.20
0.03
0.03
037
0.24
0.34
0.34
0.09
0.95
0.08
0.99
0.22
0.17
0.14
0.23
0.25
0.03
014
0.36
0.11
0.27
026
0.61
0.53
013
0.06
0.64
0.49
0.12
0.19
0.07
0.44
0.78
0.09
0.72
0.29
039
0.05
0.06
0.02
0.63
01
0.20
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R1615
R1614
R4570
R1606
R1630
R1603
R6088
R1602
R3924
R1609
R1612
R1613
R4617
R1598
R6065
R6510
R6267
R1623
R6062
R1616
R4571
R1617
R1624
R6069
R1629
R1633
R5193
R1634
R1317
R2518
R1812
R1813
R1697
R1677
R2513
R1652
R6398
R1654
RE390
R1847
RE070
R1635
R1678
R6071
R1711
R1674
R1705
R4598
R1653
R1651
R1650
R1622
R6356
R1638
R4578
Ri883
R1649
R1642
R1639
R1671
R166¢
R4574
R1707
R1648
R1695
R1666
R1660
R1670
R5255
R1696
R6090
R1656
R1680
R1857
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04 HE
WLEE
04FIAE
04 FE
04 A
WLE):E
04FIFAE
4RI FAE
04FI R
C4RIFE
04AFI A%
C4RIAE
O4FIRE
C4RIFE
C4FI A%
C4FIFAE
C4FIFE
C4HIFE
04FI
04F A&
04F| F#&
04F A
047 H#H
04T RAHE
04%| &
4R FAAE
04F| S
M RE
4RI RE
04§l &
04F| A
MFRE
0MAFIRE
04| &
04F| FAE
MFIAE
O4FIRE
04§ A&
O4F| FA
O4FI &
o4¥IFAE
O4F| E
04§ A&
04FAE
045 &
04T A
045 B H
o4 AHE
045 B
04| &
045 B &
04F FAHE
045 BE
04MRAHE
04%| &
047 A&
04T AE
WL E
04F R
04FIAE
04H AE
o4fIAE
4RI E
04fIFE
04AFIRE
04 FRE
CAFIFBHE
04FIFAE
C4TEAH
C4F FAE
C4F RS
047 S
04F A
0451 FE &

£ Dith
F0fh
£tk
124!
Dt
Rk
£ 0l
FOAh
£Dh
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Dt
D
T Dth
Z Dt
TDih
Dl
T Oith
Dt
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Dl
EMih
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Dt
0
T itk
Mtk
F Dt
Dt
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Dt
0tk
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KOl i
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T hith
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FDih
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D
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Dk
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0.00
0.17
0.06
0.59
0.10
021
0.25
o
0.01
0.06
0.23
0.09
0.07
017
0.12
0.82
0.05
0.18
0.13
0.49
0.12
0.10
0.21
0.07
0.41
0.40
0.03
0.04
0.88
0.10
0.06
0.20
012
0.60
0.02
0.09
0.02
063
0.16
008
0.15
0.19
0.09
013
0.33
013
0.22
0.18
0.1
0.12
2.20
013
0.04
0.56
0.62
0.11
0.20
0.09
0.17
0.04
0.01
0.99
0.14
0.10
0.46
0.17
0.20
0.69
017
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Tt
Dtk
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Dtk
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Dt
DAt
DAt
F DAt
Dtk
D
Dtk
Kol
D1
Fhith
Eaolii
FO
a2k
0Dt
a2kt
Dt
E0fth
DA
FDfth
it
£ Dith
DAt
£ DAt
Na2h
Dtk
TDth
MDAt
Tt
M
DOt
DAl
Dl
kol !
Thfih
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FDith
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TOHh
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FDith
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O
i
Dt
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0.00
017
0.06
0.59
0.10
0.21
0.25
0.1
0.01
0.06
0.23
0.09
007
017
0.12
0.82
0.05
0.18
0.13
0.49
012
0.10
0.21
0.07
0.41
0.40
0.03
0.04
0.88
0.10
0.06
0.20
0.12
0.60
0.02
0.09
0.02
0.63
0.16
0.08
0.15
0.19
0.05
013
0.33
0.13
0.22
0.18
011
012
220
0.13
0.04
0.56
0.62
0.11
0.20
0.09
0.17
0.04
0.01
0.99
0.14
0.10
0.46
0.17
0.20
0.69
017
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0.38
030
0.22
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R4577
R1885
R1661
R1644
R1645
R1662
R1673
R1655
R1009
R1663
R6405
R1641
R1640
R1690
R1646
R1637
R6091
R1702
R6092
R1636
R6404
R4576
R1643
R1626
R1856
R1619
R6456
R4606
R1848
R4572
R6122
R4611
R4636
R1835
R6120
R1838
R5244
R1618
R6169
R6089
R1795
R1843
R4585
R1807
Ri1844
R6131
R1806
R0204
R1796
R4582
R1824
R1853
R1770
R1766
R1772
R1773
R1771
R1783
RO759
R1840
R4643
R1798
R6075
R4621
R1808
R1804
R1809
R1810
R1774
R1800
R5997
R1814
R1799
R1805
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381
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385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
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395
396
397
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399
400

0aF & Zdith 0.55 |ha ha | E M4 0.55 |ha ha |R1689
4R R Otk 003 |ha ha | D4 003 |ha ha |R1820
047 BB it 090 |ha ha |E Mt 090 |ha ha |R1819
4R & Ot 043 |ha ha |“ED 4k 043 |ha ha |R1004
047 R Foitt 023 |ha ha |0l 0.23 |ha ha |R1822
04H AE Z O 1.08 |ha ha | Mh 108 |ha ha |R1818
4R BE T Oith 064 |ha ha | @th 064 |ha ha |R1761
04H F Mtk 0.18 |ha ha |EMith 0.18 |ha ha |R6319
4R AHE Ttk 0.30 |ha ha | ®1h 0.30 |ha ha |R1797
04FAE 0t 024 |ha ha |[FMith 024 |ha ha |R4583
O4FIHAHE Fhih 002 |ha ha |[F Dk 002 |ha ha |R1857
O4FI A ZDfit 029 |ha ha | ZdDith 0.29 |ha ha |R0O735
04FI AE TPt 042 |ha ha [F @Ok 042 |ha ha |R0822
04FI RS FDih 0.47 |ha ha [ Otk 047 |ha ha |R1854
C4TIAH FOith 024 |ha ha [Z Dtk 0.24 |ha ha [R1816
04FIAA F Dt 0.16 |ha ha {£ Otk 0.16 |ha ha [R0O736
04FIRAE S ki) 002 |ha ha [ F D1k 0.02 |ha ha |R4584
O4FIFAE FDith 031 |ha ha [F M1tk 031 |ha ha |R4597
C4FIFAH FDith 0.39 |ha ha [ZD{th 0.39 |ha ha |RO804
04FIRE FMih 0.19 |ha ha [E D1tk 0.19 |ha ha [R1821
04FIFE FDith 040 |ha ha [Z Ok 0.40 |ha ha |ROB19
MFRE ThOith 0.21 |ha ha [T itk 021 |ha ha [R0552
MFRE Fhith 023 |ha ha |[Z M1k 0.23 |ha ha |R1693
047 & FDith 0.10 [ha ha [E® 1t 0.10 |ha ha [R1817
MAIRE Fhit 0.20 |ha ha |-€ @1t 0.20 |ha ha |R1786
4% FE Tt 0.04 |ha ha | TN 0.04 |ha ha |R1052
045 BE TDith 055 |ha ha [ £ DIt 055 |ha ha |[R5982
045 & F Mtk 043 |ha ha |[£®Mith 043 |ha ha [R1781
0M4FIRE Eaolih 0.34 |ha ha | @i 0.34 |ha ha |R1753
4R FRE Ttk 041 |ha ha [£D ik 041 |ha ha |R0993
O4FIRE Thith 036 |ha ha [ZDfih 0.36 |ha ha |R1792
O4FIRE Fmitk 0.24 |ha ha | £t 024 |ha ha |R1790
04F| A FDih 0.76 |ha ha | £ @1 0.76 |ha ha [R1785
04F| AE Fmith 0.06 |ha ha [E D1tk 006 |ha ha [R1782
4% FFE Thih 0.08 |ha ha (£ O 008 |ha ha |R4552
04F S F Dk 0.09 |ha ha |£ @Ot 009 |ha ha |RO678
04FI FAE FDik 0.11 |ha ha | Z®Oi 0.11 |ha ha |RO987
4% RAE F Dk 0.12 |ha ha [F D1t 012 |ha ha {R4599
O4FIAE Thib 047 |ha ha (Ot 047 |ha ha |RC805
04FI FAE Eaoliil 0.10 |ha ha |E 01t 0.10 |ha ha |R4473
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Ay sy, .8 Azl Adky oo 57
04FIRRE Fhie 022 ha ha [£D® | 022 ha ha |R0826
04FI FDih 0.10 ha ha |[F D4tk 010 ha ha |R1791
04F & FdNith 013 ha ha | £ ®Mith 033 ha ha |R0741
04F| BE FMith 0.18 ha ha |01k 0.18 ha ha [R1789
04F A5 Thith 031 ha ha | £ M1t 031 ha ha |R1784
04F| A D th 007 ha ha | €M1t 007 ha ha |RO779
4R HE Dt 032 ha ha | Mk 032 ha ha |RO750
04F| S F0i 0.21 ha ha | @1 0.21 ha ha |R0O814
4RI A& Thith 0.18 ha ha | M1 0.18 ha ha |R0811
04FIFAH Z Nt 0.18 ha ha | €Mtk 0.18 ha ha |RO80Y
04FIFAE Mt 024 ha ha [£®fth 024 ha ha |RO585
4IRS F M 017 ha ha | Mk 017 ha ha |R0O823
0AFIFRE T fh 038 ha ha | M 038 ha ha |R0O810
04FIFE F M 071 ha ha | £ M 0.71 ha ha |R6263
04FIFE FOith 000 ha ha |0t 000 ha ha |ROBO1
047 ZOith 0.10 ha ha |[Z &k 0.10 ha ha [R4590
045 FE& Fhith 004 ha ha | E Mtk 004 ha ha |R0828
04F| FE FDith 004 ha ha | £ Ml 004 ha ha |R0O513
04T RE FDith 016 ha ha €Mt 018 ha ha |R0O732
047 FAE FDit 0.16 ha ha | dith 0.16 ha ha [RO711
O4FI S ThHitk 010 ha ha | TD1th 0.10 ha ha |R0O731
04FIFAH DOtk 0.19 ha ha |[FD{th 0.19 ha ha |R4472
CAF A Mt 010 ha ha |F M1 0.10 ha ha [R1802
04%| FAE Tk 0.08 ha ha |[Z Dk 008 ha ha [RO789
045 & ZThitk 007 ha ha [T Otk 007 ha ha |R6204
4% AFE FMih 0.21 ha ha [ €M1tk 021 ha ha |R6325
04F| FB& il 011 ha ha | &Mt 0.11 ha ha |R1737
04 AE M 048 ha ha | £ M1k 048 ha ha |R0584
04FIFE Fhih 040 ha ha | Ot 040 ha ha |R6474
MR RS FMith 092 ha ha [FMih 092 ha ha |R1833
4R RE FMit 02% ha ha £ @1t 029 ha ha |R6453
o4F S FDith 0.19 ha ha [£ M 019 ha ha |R6482
O4F|FHE T Ot 0.66 ha ha | £O B 0.66 ha ha |R1830
04| & T Ot 084 ha ha | @Oith 084 ha ha |R1823
AR FE FDit 176 ha ha [Z0{ih 176 ha ha |R6436
04T FASE TNt 065 ha ha |F®Mith 065 ha ha |R1815
04FIAE Ot 0.70 ha ha £ (ith 0.70 ha ha |R1828
D4FIFE T 021 ha ha |F Mtk 021 ha ha |R1826
04FIRE Z M 023 ha ha £ Dtk 023 ha ha [R1825
04FIFHE Z 0O 0.08 ha ha | F Mt 008 ha ha |R4586
04FI R Zhith 0.19 ha ha |[Z M4tk 0.19 ha ha |R1768
04FIFRE TDith 061 ha ha |[€ M1k 061 ha ha |RO607
04FIR&E M 103 ha ha [T D ih 103 ha ha |R1827
04F| AT ZDih 0.10 ha ha (ZMih 0.10 ha ha |[R5416
O4F|FRE Fhit 036 ha ha | T Db 0.36 ha ha |R1829
04¥I| FBE 2ol 004 ha ha [FMith 004 ha ha |R1834
0ARIFE Mt 121 ha ha |F M1tk 121 ha ha |R4594
CAF| FAE Tt 0.16 ha ha | @tk 0.16 ha ha [R1831
C4F| AE F it 008 ha ha |[F M1tk 0.08 ha ha |R4509
4% AE FMih 0.64 ha ha |[FMith 064 ha ha |R6500
04FI A& Mt 034 ha ha [T @4k 0.34 ha ha |R1254
0AFIRE FMih 0.12 ha ha [F Mt 012 ha ha |R1240
0451 A& Fhih 006 ha ha [£O1th 006 ha ha |RO090
04T R D 0.37 ha ha | £ 01 0.37 ha ha |R5224




